AEROSPACE
INFORMATION
Society of Automotive Engineers, Inc.
	 REPORT
TWO PENNSYLVANIA PLAZA, NEW YORK, N.Y. 10001
lARD
SEA
AIR

3.5 Industry Design Standards:
0 3.5.1 Society of Automotive Engineers Standards:
Uniform Dash Numbering System for 0-Rings
Coiled Tubing
Cavity Design and 0-Ring Selection for Static Seal Use in
Aircraft Tubeless Tire Wheels
Metal Ring Seal Groove Design
Fitting End Assembly, Universal
Boss, Straight Thread Gasket Seal - Standard Dimensions for
Fittings, Installation of Straight Threaded Boss
Fittings, Universal or Internally Threaded, Flared and Flareless
Drive-Studded, Accessory, 2.653 BC Square, Design Standard for
Flange-Accessory, 2.653 BC Square, Design Standard for
Drive-Studded, Accessory, 5.000 BC Square, Design Standard for
Flange-Accessory, 5.000 BC Square, Design Standard for
Drive-Studded, Accessory, 5.000 BC Round, Design Standard for
Flange-Accessory, 5.000 BC Round, Design Standard for
Drive-Studded, Accessory, 8.000 BC Round, Design Standard for
Flange-Accessory, 8.000 BC Round, Design Standard for
Drive-Studded, Accessory, 10.000 BC Round, Design Standard for
Flange-Accessory, 10.000 BC Round, Design Standard for
Drive-Accessory, 5.000 BC Round, Design Standard for
Drive-Accessory, 8.000 BC Round, QAD, Design Standard for
Drive-Accessory, 10.000 BC Round, QAD, Design Standard for
Spline Details, Accessory Drives and Flanges
AS 568
ARP 584
AS 666
ARP 674
AS 756
AS 757
AS 758
AS 759
AS 959
AS 960
AS 961
AS 962
AS 963
AS 964
AS 965
AS 966
AS 967
AS 968
AS 969
AS 970
AS 971
AS 972
3.5.2 National Aerospace Standards Committee Standards:
NAS 550
Fitting - Installation of Universal Elbow
NAS 1638
Cleanliness Requirements of Parts used in Hydraulic Systems
0 3.6 Federal Standards:
FED-STD-209 	Clean Room and Work Station Requirements, Controlled Environment
4. STANDARD COMPONENTS
0 4.1 Military Standard Components:
MS 24333
MS 24334
MS 24335
MS 24352
MS 24353
MS 24418
MS 24419
Coupling Assembly, Hydraulic, Self-Sealing, Quick Disconnect, Flared
Fitting to Internal Thread Boss